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Q44
Rosary Academy's facilities, equipment, and technology management
plans are designed to enhance teaching and learning.

Answered: 268
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35.07%
94

45.52%
122

10.07%
27

0.37%
1

0.00%
0

8.96%
24

 
268

 
3.88

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Strongly Ag… Agree Neutral Disagree

Strongly Di… Don’t Know

(no label)

  STRONGLY
AGREE

AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY
DISAGREE

DON’T
KNOW

TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

(no
label)


